CURRICULUM COMMITTEE AGENDA

April 30,2020 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Curriculum Committee Members

Chairs: Lisa Hooper - Faculty Co-Chair; Omar Torres - Administrative Co-Chair

School Representatives: Erin Barnthouse - Learning Resources; Mary Bates — Mathematics, Science and Health Professions; David Brill -
Visual and Performing Arts; Tricia George - Humanities; Holly Hitt-Zuniga - Applied Technologies; Julie Hovden - Enrollment Services; Anne
Marenco - Social and Behavioral Sciences; Garrett Rieck - Noncredit; Lori Young - Business; Kinesiology, Physical Education & Athletics -
Vacant

At- Large Members: Larry Alvarez — Administration of Justice/Ad-Hoc Member; Susan Ling - Counseling; Saburo Matsumoto -
Mathematics; Jeremy Patrich — Earth & Space Science; Carly Perl - Earth & Space Sciences/Adjunct Representative; Cindy Stephens - Early
Childhood Education

Non-Voting Members: Patrick Backes - Articulation Officer & Curriculum Analyst, Steve Erwin — Admissions and Records

This meeting is available through Zoom Teleconference and accessible at the following link: https://cccconfer.zoom.us//482425877

NEW COURSE PROPOSALS - DISCUSSION OF NEED

The following new course proposals will be discussed at this meeting with the authors of the proposals to determine the need of adding the course to our curriculum.
The course outlines will not be reviewed at this meeting.

Subject & Number Title Rationale for New Course Proposal Author Effective

-Assist those that have criminal records finds ways to make

-Cleaning Up Your CA Criminal

NC.COUN-050 themselves more employable.
Record -Assist those that are incarcerated or formally incarcerated
NC.COUN-060 . : , ) / ,
NC.COUN-061 -Parenting Strategies | understand benefits of having healthy parenting skills.
) -Parenting Strategies II -Assist those that are incarcerated or formally incarcerated in
D. Solomon
NC.COUN-070 understanding how anger impacts one’s life and anger G. Rieck
-Anger Management | .
NC.COUN-071 A management strategies. C. Stephens TBD
NC.COUN-080 -Anger Mana}gement 1 -Assist those that are incarcerated or formally incarcerated E. Torgenson
NC.COUN-081 -Domestic Violence I understand how domestic violence and abuse impacts one's life.
NC.COUN 090 -Domestic Violence II -Assist those that are incarcerated or formally incarcerated
) ) -Addiction and Substance Abuse I understand how addiction and substance abuse can impact one's
NC.COUN-091 life.

-Addiction and Substance Abuse II


https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/482425877

NEW COURSE PROPOSALS - FINAL READ

The need for the following new course proposals were approved at previous Curriculum Committee meetings. These course outlines were reviewed through a technical
review process and will now be reviewed by curriculum committee. The authors are not required to attend this meeting to represent these new program proposals.

Subject & Number Title Rationale for New Course Proposal Author Effective
NC.MATH-001 Whole Numbers 0 units (Noncredit), 6 - 10 hours, new SLO. Mgtiiito Fall 2020
NC.MATH-002 Fractions and Mixed Numbers 0 units (Noncredit), 6 - 10 hours, new SLO. MZtSRlSJi.emcitO Fall 2020
NC.MATH-003 Decimal Numbers 0 units (Noncredit), 6 - 10 hours, new SLO. Métsr{;iito Fall 2020
NC.MATH-004 Percentages 0 units (Noncredit), 6 - 10 hours, new SLO. Mg.tSRlSli.emc(lJ(to Fall 2020
NC.MATH-005 Rates and Proportions 0 units (Noncredit), 6 - 10 hours, new SLO. Mg.tSRlSIi.emcito Fall 2020
NC.MATH-006 Signed Numbers 0 units (Noncredit), 6 - 10 hours, new SLO. Méltthsli;mccl:(to Fall 2020
NC.MATH-007 Algebraic Expressions 0 units (Noncredit), 6 - 10 hours, new SLO. Mg.tSRlSli.emc(lJ(to Fall 2020
NC.MATH-008 Graphs and Lines 0 units (Noncredit), 6 - 10 hours, new SLO. Mg.tSRlSIi.emcito Fall 2020

NEW PROGRAM PROPOSALS - FINAL READ

The need for the following new program proposals were approved at previous Curriculum Committee meetings. These program outlines were reviewed through a
technical review process and will now be reviewed by curriculum committee. The authors are not required to attend this meeting to represent these new program

proposals.
Program Degree/Certificate Description of Action Author Effective

Essential . 0 units (Noncredit), required courses: NC.(MATH-001, 002, s.Matsumoto

) 112020
Arithmetic Skills Certificate of Competency 003. New program SLO. G. Rieck e
Essential Pre- o 0 units (Noncredit), required courses: NC.MATH-004, 005, S. Matsumoto

. I
Algebra Skills Certificate of Competency 006. New program SLO. G. Rieck Fall 2020
Essential Algebra o 0 units (Noncredit), required courses: NC.MATH-007 and S. Matsumoto

. I
Skills Certificate of Competency 008. New program SLO. G Rieck Fall 2020



Subject & Number

CAWT-035
CAWT-036
CAWT-131

ENGL-103H

ENGL-122
ENGL-135
ENGL-204
ENGL-262
ENGL-272
ENGL-275
ENGL-281

ID-093

KPET-108
KPET-217
MEA-108

NC.CAWT-10A

NC.CAWT-10B
NC.CAWT-10C

NC.CAWT-10D

TECHNICAL CHANGES (COURSES) - CONSENT CALENDAR

The following items are being approved as technical changes and will not be reviewed during this committee meeting. The authors of the following items are not

Title

The Internet - Brief
Microsoft Outlook - Brief

Medical Transcription

Critical Reading, Writing, and
Thinking - Honors

Literacy Magazine Production
Literature and Film

Technical Report Writing

American Multicultural Literature

The Bible as Literature
Shakespeare

Introduction to Science Fiction
Home Staging

Theory and Analysis of Soccer
Sports Management

Scriptwriting Fundamentals

Computing and Internet
Fundamentals

Word Processing Basics

Spreadsheet Basics

Digital Communications for the
Office

required to attend this meeting.

Description of Action

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Title change (Formerly “Home Staging and
Applications”).

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Author
M. Lipman

V.Jadaon

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

A. Terzian

A. Terzian
A. Terzian
L. Burnett
A. Terzian
A. Terzian
A. Terzian

A. Terzian
]. Oliver

J. Lunden
H. Fisher
D. Brill

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

Effective

Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020
Fall 2020

Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020



Subject & Number
NC.CAWT-011A

NC.CAWT-011B

PARLGL-106
PARLGL-108
PARLGL-150
PHILOS-110
PHILOS-230
PHILOS-240

POLISC-150

POLISC-150H

POLISC-200
PSYCH-101H
PSYCH-102
PSYCH-103
PSYCH-126
PSYCH-172H
PSYCH-180

PSYCH-225

SOCI-108

SOCI-137

Title

Exploring Adobe InDesign

Creating Newsletters and Brochures
with Adobe InDesign

Legal Analysis and Writing
Legal Research

Family Law

History of Ancient Philosophy
Symbolic Logic

Contemporary Moral Issues

Introduction to American
Government and Politics
Introduction to American
Government and Politics - Honors

Introduction to Political Science
Introduction to Psychology - Honors
Physiological Psychology
Introduction to Behavioral Research
Cogitative Psychology
Developmental Psychology - Honors

Positive Psychology

Psychology of Learning and
Behavior

Thinking Critically About Social
Issues

Statistics for the Social Sciences

Description of Action

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Author

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

N. Faudree
L. Young

N. Faudree
L. Young

N. Faudree
L. Young

A.]Jones-
Cathcart

A.]Jones-
Cathcart

A.]Jones-
Cathcart

D. Andrus

M. Mosleh

M. Mosleh
D. Riveira
D. Riveira
D. Riveira
D. Riveira
D. Riveira

D. Riveira

D. Riveira

A. Marenco

A. Marenco

Effective
Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020



MODIFIED COURSES - CONSENT CALENDAR

The following modified courses were reviewed, and recommended for approval as part of the Consent Calendar of this agenda, through a technical review process. These
courses will not be reviewed during this committee meeting, and the authors of the following courses are not required to attend this meeting.

Subject & Number Title Description of Action Author Effective
Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks. R. Edwards
ART-236 Sculpture II Revised SLO’s (2). M. McCaffrey Fall 2020
ART-295 Professional Skills for Artists Revised objectives and content. M. McCaffrey Fall 2020
: . _ o . .
CMPNET-171 Security+ Certification Ef)‘t,ilcs)ili content. Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid Fall 2020

Decreased units to 3 (formerly 3.5 units). Revised
description and content. Adding DLA - 100% online and

_ . . Hilliar 1l

CMPNET-177 MCSA: Server 05 Hybrid options. Removed prerequisite of CMPNET- e Fall 2020
176.

GMD-142 Digital Illustration Revised description, objectives and content. M. Daybell Fall 2020

GMD-144 Graphic Design | Revised description, objectives and content. S. Doronio Fall 2020

GMD-145 Type and Typography Revised description, objectives and content. Updated S Doronio Fall 2020
textbook.

. . Revised description, objectives and content. Adding _

- . Doronio 1l
GMD-242 Graphic Design II prerequisite of GMD-144. 5.D Fall 2020
MEA-102 History of Animation Revised objectives and content. Revised SLO. J. Baker Fall 2020

Changed title (Formerly “New Media Production”).
MEA-225 News Production I Revised description, objectives and content. Added New . Brill Fall 2020
SLO’s (2).
Changed title (Formerly “Online Production and New
. Media Management”). Revised description, objectives ,

) . Bril 1l

MEA-230 News Production I and content, updated textbook. Changed MEA-125 from a >er Fall 2020

prerequisite to recommended preparation.

MEA-232 Ch:_;lract.er and Prop Design for Revised objectives and content. Revised SLO. J. Baker Fall 2020
Animation

MEA-233 Advanced 2D Digital Animation Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks. J. Baker Fall 2020

MEA-280 Filmmaking II: DII'(.ECtll’lg and Producing Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks. . Brill Fall 2020
the Independent Film

MEA-295 Professional Practices/Portfolio Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks. . Brill Fall 2020

MLT-110 Clinical Hematology Lecture Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks. H. Chu Fall 2020



Subject & Number

MLT-110L
MLT-112
MLT-112L
MLT-114

MLT-114L

MLT-116
MLT-116L

MLT-118
MLT-118L

MLT-120
MLT-120L

MUSIC-159

Program

Architectural
Drafting

Interior Design

Title

Clinical Hematology Lab
Clinical Urinalysis Lecture
Clinical Urinalysis Lab

Clinical Coagulation Lecture
Clinical Coagulation Lab

Clinical Microbiology Lecture

Clinical Microbiology Lab

Clinical Immunology/
Immunohematology Lecture
Clinical Immunology/
Immunohematology Lab

Clinical Chemistry I Lecture

Clinical Chemistry I Lab

Music Production and Scoring for

Film/TV/New Media

Description of Action

Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks.
Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks.
Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks.

Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks.

Decreased units to 0.50 (formerly 0.75 units). Revised
objectives and content, updated textbooks.

Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks.

Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks.

Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks.

Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks.

Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks.

Revised objectives and content, updated textbooks.

Changed title (formerly “Music Production for
Fil/TV/New Media”.). Revised objectives and content.

MODIFIED PROGRAMS - CONSENT CALENDAR

The following modified programs were reviewed, and recommended for approval as part of the Consent Calendar of this agenda, through a technical review process.
These programs will not be reviewed during this committee meeting, and the authors of the following courses are not required to attend this meeting.

Degree/Certificate

A.S. Degree

A.S. Degree

Description of Action

Revising “Plus 15 units from the following” section to
the following courses: ARCHT-114, 115, 200B, 220,
240, 280, and 290. No change in total required major
units.

Adding ARCHT-200A, ARCHT-270, and ARCHT-290 to
“Plus 6 units from the following” section. No change in
total required major units.

Author

H. Chu
H. Chu
H. Chu

H. Chu
H. Chu

H. Chu

H. Chu

H. Chu

H. Chu

H. Chu

H. Chu

B. Feldman

Author

]. Oliver

]. Oliver

Effective

Fall 2020
Fall 2020
Fall 2020

Fall 2020
Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Effective

Fall 2020

Fall 2020



Program Degree/Certificate Description of Action Author Effective

Removing ID-104 form “Plus 7 units from the
Interior Design Certificate of Achievement following” section. No change it total required J. Oliver Fall 2020
certificate units.

NEW INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT (ISA) COURSES - CONSENT CALENDAR

The following new course proposals were reviewed, and recommended for approval as part of the Consent Calendar of this agenda, through a technical review process.
These courses will not be reviewed during this committee meeting, and the authors of the following courses are not required to attend this meeting.

Subject & Number Title Description of Action Author Effective
NC.FIRT-001A Fall Firefichter In-Service Trainin Repackaging of existing noncredit course, separating D. Fall 2020
' & & lecture and lab into two courses. Breshears
NC.FIRT-001L Fall Firefighter In-Service Training Repackaging of.ex1st1ng noncredit course, separating . % Fall 2020
Lab lecture and lab into two courses. reshears
NC.FIRT-003A Sprllng Firefighter In-Service Repackaging of .ex1st1ng noncredit course, separating ) % Fall 2020
Training lecture and lab into two courses. reshears
Spring Firefighter In-Service Repackaging of existing noncredit course, separating D.

- 112020
NCFIRT-003L Training Lab lecture and lab into two courses. Breshears "
NC.FIRT-004A Summer Firefighter In-Service Repackaging of.ex1st1ng noncredit course, separating . % Fall 2020

Training lecture and lab into two courses. reshears
Summer Firefighter In-Service Repackaging of existing noncredit course, separating D.

] Fall 2020

NC.FIRT-004L Training Lab lecture and lab into two courses. Breshears )

MODIFIED INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT (ISA) COURSES - CONSENT CALENDAR

The following modified courses were reviewed, and recommended for approval as part of the Consent Calendar of this agenda, through a technical review process. These
courses will not be reviewed during this committee meeting, and the authors of the following courses are not required to attend this meeting.

Subject & Number Title Description of Action Author Effective
s . . No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized D.

- - Fall 2020
FIRET-001 Fall Firefighter In-Service Training objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.  Breshears )
FIRET-003 Spri.ng Firefighter In-Service No_ cha_mge to agency approved c1_1rriculum. O_rganized D. Fall 2020

Training objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.  Breshears
FIRET-004 Summer Firefighter In-Service No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized D. Fall 2020

Training objectives and content, labeled signature assignment. ~ Breshears



Subject & Number

FIRET-010

FIRET-011

FIRET-012

FIRET-021

FIRET-022

FIRET-026

FIRET-035

FIRET-044

FIRET-046

FIRET-056

FIRET-061

FIRET-073

FIRET-074

FIRET-082

FIRET-084

FIRET-090

FIRET-091

FIRET-110

Title

Fire Apparatus Driver/Operator
General

Fire Apparatus Driver/Operator
Pump

Fire Apparatus Driver/Operator
Tiller Truck

[-300 Intermediate ICS

[-400 Advanced ICS

S-290 Intermediate Wildland Fire
Behavior

S-219 Ignition Operations

AR S-330 Strike Team Leader
L-964 Situation Unit Leader

L-954 All Hazard Safety Officer
J-342 Documentation Unit Leader
Confined Space Rescue Technician

River Flood Water Rescue 1

AR-339/S-339 Division/Group
Supervisor

IAFF Fire Ground Survival

County of Los Angeles Fire
Department Explorer Academy
HAZMAT - First Responder
Operational Refresher

Hazardous Materials — Technician 1

Description of Action

No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.

Author

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

D.
Breshears

Effective

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020



Subject & Number Title

LEPD-044 Driver Training PSP (EVOC) Update

LEPD-047 Basic Collision Investigation

LEPD-110 Supervisor School

LEPD-140 ICI Criminal Investigation Core
Course

LEPD-144 ICI Sexual Assault Investigation

Description of Action

No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.
No change to agency approved curriculum. Organized
objectives and content, labeled signature assignment.

DELETED COURSES - CONSENT CALENDAR

The following items are being approved as part of the Consent Calendar of this agenda and will not be reviewed during this committee meeting. The authors of the
following items are not required to attend this meeting.

Subject & Number Title

CAWT-010 Exploring Computers - Brief

CAWT-011 Microsoft Windows - Brief

ENGL-089 Essential Reading and Writing Skills

HUMAN-101 Forms and Ideas in Humanities

FIRETC-107 Fire Apparatus and Equipment

FIRETC-108 Fire Protection Hydraulics and
Water Supply

MATH-059 Alg(?bra Preparation - Computer
Assisted

MEA-103 Exploring Contemporary Television

Description of Action

Course will no longer be offered.
Course will no longer be offered.

Course will no longer be offered.

Course will no longer be offered. Will be removed from the
English AA-T Degree & Global Competencies Certificate of
Achievement.

Course will no longer be offered. Will be removed from the
Fire Technology Pre-Service AS Degree & Certificate of
Achievement.

Course will no longer be offered. Will be removed from the
Fire Technology Pre-Service AS Degree & Certificate of
Achievement.

Course will no longer be offered.

Course will no longer be offered. Will be removed from the
Filmmaking AA Degree, New Media Journalism AA Degree,
and Media Entertainment Arts - Sound Arts AA Degree

Author

]. Dulla

]. Dulla

]. Dulla

]. Dulla

]. Dulla

Author

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

A. Terzian

A. Kaiserman

K. Kawamoto

K. Kawamoto

C.Johnson

]. Baker

Effective

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Effective

Fall 2020
Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020



Subject & Number Title Description of Action Author

Course will no longer be offered. Will be removed from the
Filmmaking AA Degree, Media Entertainment Arts - Sound
Arts AA Degree, New Media Journalism AA Degree, News
Reporting and Anchoring Certificate of Specialization

MEA-119 Announcing and Media Performance J. Baker

NEW/MODIFIED PREREQUISITES - CONSENT CALENDAR

The following is a summary of new and modified prerequisites that are being approved as part of the Consent Calendar of this agenda.

Subject & Number Title Suggested Enrollment Limitation Author
CMPNET-177 MCSA: Server OS Removed prerequisite of CMPNET-176. L. Hilliard
GMD-242 Graphic Design Il Adding prerequisite of GMD-144. $. Doronio
MEA-225 News Production I g?;r)lagreadtil:)/[r]iAJZS from a prerequisite to recommended o Bl

NEW DISTANCE LEARNING ADDENDUMS- CONSENT CALENDAR

Effective

Fall 2020

Effective

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

Fall 2020

The following is a summary of new Distance Learning Addendums (DLA’s) that are being approved as part of the Consent Calendar of this agenda.

Subject & Number Title Type of Delivery Author
CAWT-035 The Internet - Brief Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options. v ]L;ggfn“
CAWT-036 Microsoft Outlook - Brief Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options. v ]L;ggfn“
Critical Reading, Writing, and . . . . M. Li
ENGL-103H Thinking - Honors Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options. v ];32;1“
ENGL-122 Literacy Magazine Production Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options. A. Terzian
ENGL-135 Literature and Film Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options. A. Terzian
ENGL-204 Technical Report Writing Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options. L. Burnett
ENGL-262 American Multicultural Literature Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options. A. Terzian
ENGL-272 The Bible as Literature Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options. A. Terzian

ENGL-275 Shakespeare Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options. A. Terzian

Effective

Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020



Subject & Number

ENGL-281
ID-093

KPET-108
KPET-217
MEA-108

NC.CAWT-10A

NC.CAWT-10B
NC.CAWT-10C

NC.CAWT-10D

NC.CAWT-011A

NC.CAWT-011B

PARLGL-106
PARLGL-108
PARLGL-150
PHILOS-110
PHILOS-230
PHILOS-240

POLISC-150

POLISC-150H

POLISC-200
PSYCH-101H

Title

Introduction to Science Fiction
Home Staging

Theory and Analysis of Soccer
Sports Management

Scriptwriting Fundamentals

Computing and Internet
Fundamentals

Word Processing Basics

Spreadsheet Basics

Digital Communications for the
Office

Exploring Adobe InDesign

Creating Newsletters and Brochures
with Adobe InDesign

Legal Analysis and Writing
Legal Research

Family Law

History of Ancient Philosophy
Symbolic Logic

Contemporary Moral Issues

Introduction to American
Government and Politics
Introduction to American
Government and Politics - Honors

Introduction to Political Science

Introduction to Psychology - Honors

Type of Delivery

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Title change (Formerly “Home Staging and
Applications”).

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Author

A. Terzian
]. Oliver

J. Lunden
H. Fisher
D. Brill

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon
M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

M. Lipman
V.Jadaon

N. Faudree
L. Young

N. Faudree
L. Young

N. Faudree
L. Young

A. Jones-
Cathcart

A. Jones-
Cathcart

A. Jones-
Cathcart

D. Andrus

M. Mosleh

M. Mosleh

D. Riveira

Effective
Summer 2020
Fall 2020

Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020



Subject & Number

PSYCH-102
PSYCH-103

PSYCH-126

PSYCH-172H

PSYCH-180

PSYCH-225

SOCI-108

SOCI-137

Discussion Items:

Chair Reports

Title

Physiological Psychology
Introduction to Behavioral Research
Cogitative Psychology
Developmental Psychology - Honors

Positive Psychology

Psychology of Learning and
Behavior

Thinking Critically About Social
[ssues

Statistics for the Social Sciences

Type of Delivery

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.
Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Adding DLA - 100% online and Hybrid options.

Author

D. Riveira
D. Riveira
D. Riveira
D. Riveira

D. Riveira

D. Riveira

A. Marenco

A. Marenco

Effective

Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020

Summer 2020



